2019 DUMAS TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

2/23
3/1-2
3/8

3/11-15

3/22-23
3/29-30
4/5

4/10-11
TBA

4/26-27
5/10-11

RAIDER NATION RELAYS
CANYON INVITATIONAL
PERRYTON RELAYS

---SPRING BREAK---

AMARILLO RELAYS
PANHANDLE RELAYS
NORTH PLAINS RELAYS

DISTRICT MEET
AREA MEET
REGIONAL MEET
STATE MEET

@ Randall
@ CANYON
@ PERRYTON

@ AMARILLO
@ PANHANDLE
@ DUMAS

@ BORGER
@ TBA

@ LUBBOCK
@ AUSTIN



